SOLUTIONS FOR CONFINED SPACE, FALL PROTECTION & LOAD ARREST
w w w. g l o b e s t o c k s a f e t y. c o m
Established in 1982, Globestock Safety
manufacture and supply a wide range of
high-quality systems for confined space
entry, fall protection and load arrest.
We take immense pride in our many years

rope that extracts and retracts, following the movement
of the load. This means Guards can be fitted to equip-
ment that needs to be moved (dynamic loads), as well
as to non-moving (static) loads.
GUARD300-10 GUARD300-25
Name Product Code Maximum
Working Load
Minimum
Working Load
Rope Length Wire Rope Material Minimum
Anchor
Strength
Maximum
Running Speed
kg lbs kg lbs m ft kN lbf m s-1 ft s-1
GUARD150 GUARD150-14G 150 330 10 22 14 46 Galvanised Steel 7.4 1,663 1 3.280
GUARD150-14S 150 330 10 22 14 46 Stainless Steel 7.4 1,663 1 3.280
GUARD300 GUARD300-10G 300 660 50 110 10 33 Galvanised Steel 14.1 3,169 0.7 2.297
GUARD300-10S 300 660 50 110 10 33 Stainless Steel 14.1 3,169 0.7 2.297
GUARD300-25G 300 660 50 110 25 82 Galvanised Steel 14.1 3,169 0.7 2.297
GUARD300-25S 300 660 50 110 25 82 Stainless Steel 14.1 3,169 0.7 2.297
GUARD500 GUARD500-10S 500 1,100 100 220 10 33 Stainless Steel 20.6 4,631 0.7 2.297
GUARD500-24S 500 1,100 100 220 24 79 Stainless Steel 20.6 4,631 0.7 2.297
GUARD500-10G 500 1,100 100 220 10 33 Galvanised Steel 20.6 4,631 0.7 2.297
GUARD500-24G 500 1,100 100 220 24 79 Galvanised Steel 20.6 4,631 0.7 2.297
GUARD800 GUARD800-10S 800 1,760 150 330 10 33 Stainless Steel 45.1 10,123 0.6 1.969
GUARD1000 GUARD1000-10G 1000 2,200 150 330 10 33 Galvanised Steel 45.1 10,123 0.6 1.969
GUARD1500 GUARD1500-10G 1500 3,300 200 440 10 33 Galvanised Steel 63.3 14,230 0.6 1.969
# G u a r d A g a i n s t G r a v i t y
Load arrestors provide fall protection for equipment. There are a huge number of
applications where load arrestors may be deployed, across a range of industries.  Do
you lift or suspend equipment that cannot be allowed to drop? If so, consider install-